Revisions

Some changes may not be specifically noted:

- Formatting changes (spacing, bullet points, etc.)
- Case changes. E.g., 'member' to 'Member', 'board' to 'Board', etc.
- Lists of items that are now alphabetized.
- Initials to full names, E.g., 'AGM' to 'Annual General Meeting'
- The name 'Centennial Arenas' changed to 'Flames Community Arenas'

-Article 1

1.1	Association name and description edited for brevity
1.2	Communities now listed in alphabetical order

Article 2

Section	Definitions alphabetized
2.1.3	Board definition changed
2.1.6	Executive Committee definition added
2.1.7	Meeting definition added
2.1.9	Officer definition added
2.1.10	Resolution definition changed

Article 3

3.1.4	Associate Member definition changed
Nmb change	3.4 is now 3.3, and vice versa
3.3.1	'and' has been added to each entry
3.4.1 c	'Speak' definition has been expanded
3.4.2	Days changed to 30 from 45
3.7 b	Wording changed

Article 4

4.1.2.3 c,d	Wording changed
4.2.1.#	Significant additions
4.2.2	Wording changed about who is elected and conditions
4.2.2.2	Wording changed
4.2.7	Wording changed
4.2.9	Added
4.3.3	Significant changes and additions
4.3.4	Significant changes and additions
4.3.5	Significant changes and additions
4.4.2	Wording changed
4.4.5	Wording changed

4.5.1	Small wording additions
4.5.1.2	Added
4.8.1.1	Wording changed
4.8.1.2	Additional wording
4.8.1.3	Removed
4.8.1.4 (was .5)	Wording changed
4.8.1.5 (was .6)	Wording changed
4.8.1.6	Added
4.8.1.7	Added

Article 5

- · ·	
5.1.1	Wording changed
5.1.2	Wording changed
5.1.3	Wording changed
5.1.4	h) wording changed
	i) added
5.1.5	Added
5.2.1	Significant changes, original 5.2.2 folded in
5.2.2	Added
5.2.3	Wording changed
5.2.4	Wording changed
5.2.6	Added (significant)
5.3.4	New section added 'Conflicts of interest'. Original 5.3.4 is now 5.4 'Voting'
5.4.1 (was	Wording added
5.3.4.1)	
5.4.3 (was	Wording added
5.3.4.3	
Section change	5.4 is now 5.5
5.5.4 (was 5.4.4)	Wording changed

Article 6

6.1.2	Wording changed